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1x perforated two-piece climbing wall, 1x two-pieced
climbing wall with grips, 1x climbing pole, 2x rope ladder,

1x curved ladder, 1x ladder, 1x ladder.

No. number

Age group

Size (m)

Required area (m)
Fall-absorbing surface (m?’)
Max. fall height (m)

Number of users

RR-0060-00

3-1

4

51x6,9x3,7

8,6x9,9

64
2,75

20
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